@l Rain ballsin 3500bbs bag

SFE&E&E‘!&PE https://sport-attitude.com//en/produit-12448-Rain-bal | s-in-3500bbs-bag

THE BLACK OPS SOUL

BB5501

BB5502
BB5500
BB5503

0,209
0.23g
0259
0.28¢

Ventelibre
Ventelibre
Ventelibre
Ventelibre

6 mm airsoft
6 mm airsoft
6 mm airsoft
6 mm airsoft

3500
3500
3500
3500

0.2
0.23
0.25
0.28

3500
3500
3500
3500

White
White
White
White

13.00 € incl. tax
14.00 € incl. tax
15.00 € incl. tax
15.00 € incl. tax

Plastic balls, best value for money

The BO Dynamics Rain 595 5.95 caliber pellets come in a heavy-duty bag with a quick-reload cap and
carrying handle.

Features:

= Quantity: 3500 balls

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix

qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.



https://sport-attitude.com//en/produit-12448-Rain-balls-in-3500bbs-bag

