



SKU	Designation	French Law	Caliber	Shots	Weight (g)	Pack.	Colors	MSRP
BB5501	0,20g	Vente libre	6 mm airsoft	3500	0.2	3500	White	13.00 € incl. tax
BB5502	0.23 g	Vente libre	6 mm airsoft	3500	0.23	3500	White	14.00 € incl. tax
BB5500	0.25 g	Vente libre	6 mm airsoft	3500	0.25	3500	White	15.00 € incl. tax
BB5503	0.28 g	Vente libre	6 mm airsoft	3500	0.28	3500	White	15.00 € incl. tax

Plastic balls, best value for money

- Diameter 5.95mm +/- 0.01
- Bag with resealable cap

The BO Dynamics Rain 595 5.95 caliber pellets come in a heavy-duty bag with a quick-reload cap and carrying handle.

Features :

- Quantity: 3500 balls

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés à titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet à modification.